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STATE OF NEW JERSEY
DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY
DIVISION OF PENSIONS AND BENEFITS
CONTROL TOTALS PAGE
BOARD LIST FOR APRIL 14, 2008
POLICE AND FIREMEN'S RETIREMENT SYSTEM

TYPE

SERVICE

EARLY

VETERAN

DEFERRED

SPECIAL
OPTION CHANGES SERVICE
OPTION CHANGES EARLY
OPTION CHANGES VETERAN
OPTION CHANGES DEFERRED
OPTION CHANGES CHPTR 109

EFF DATE
0572008
06/2008
07/2008
08/2008
09/2008
10/2008
11/2008
12/2008
01/2009
02/2009
0372009
04/2009

ALL OTHERS

TOTAL MONTHLY ALLOWANCE

80,191.
0.

0.
4,743.
820,009.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

cNoNoNoNe]

81
00
00
23
63

TOTAL MONTHLY ALLOWANCE

104,797.
189,567.
222,272.
64,542.
60,498.
13,433.
13,028.
40,664.
23,606.
10,247.
.00
.00
.62

99
10
81
80
97
93
84
59
80
22



